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Women / 6 / L6 a15 g1
Session: A15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adilyn Williams1446
LKN Stars NC

9.050 9.600 9.6259.675 37.950
3 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Gabriella Partin355
Bay City FL

9.000 9.100 9.7009.675 37.475
5T 4 3T 1 2 

2 

Violet Hoff1176
GymSport WI

9.150 9.175 9.4009.725 37.450
2 3 2 5 3 

3 

Copelyn Johnson2190
Taylor FL

8.925 9.400 9.1009.750 37.175
7 2 1 7T 4 

4 

Callie Clarke688
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.000 8.850 9.4509.475 36.775
5T 7 5 4 5 

5 

Eva Downes1274
Independent MP

9.025 9.000 9.1008.600 35.725
4 5 7 7T 6 

6 

Sydnie Metz1932
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

8.750 8.000 9.3259.375 35.450
8 11 6 6 7 

7 

Jennifer Ragan1104
GymDynasty CE

8.725 8.550 9.0508.150 34.475
9 8 8 9 8 

8 

Kyndal Johnson2434
Wildcard WI

8.700 8.300 8.5508.050 33.600
10 9 9 10 9 

9 

Maci Grining2435
Wildcard WI

8.400 8.250 7.8507.850 32.350
11 10 10 11 10 

10 

Julia Llanas353
Bay City FL

9.200 8.950 9.5000.000 27.650
1 6 11 3 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a15 g2
Session: A15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Smith1549
Metrolina NC

9.050 9.600 9.6009.650 37.900
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Caityn Williams1511
McAlester Elite OK

9.050 9.525 9.2509.375 37.200
2T 2 4 8T 2 

2 

Taya Blaylock1775
Paramount GA

9.050 9.300 9.2759.525 37.150
2T 5 3 6T 3 

3 

Zeeonia Williams377
Bayside FL

9.300 9.250 9.2509.300 37.100
1 7 6T 8T 4 

4 

Aubrie Monk689
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.000 9.050 9.5759.250 36.875
5 8 8 2 5 

5 

Kayla Manuel2485
Independent MP

8.775 9.500 9.4758.850 36.600
9 3 10T 3 6 

6 

Zoe Garvey-Knapp1448
LKN Stars NC

8.825 9.425 9.3008.850 36.400
8 4 10T 5 7 

7 

Adalyn Weber1688
Northside OZ

8.625 8.850 9.2759.350 36.100
11 9 5 6T 8 

8 

Bella Penagos1433
Lake Murray SC

8.550 8.600 9.3259.300 35.775
12 10 6T 4 9 

9 

Kariana Melcher1333
KAATS MN

8.675 7.950 9.2259.575 35.425
10 12 2 10 10 

10 

Ashlei Hutton149
Aim High Academy OK

8.925 9.275 9.1508.000 35.350
6 6 12 11 11 

11 

Ariana Hayes1056
Goldens CE

8.875 8.475 9.0008.900 35.250
7 11 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 a15 g3
Session: A15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Dubree1621
NaplesProgressive FL

9.400 9.400 9.4009.425 37.625
1 3 4 4T 1 

1 

Gabi Pigtain2376
Ultimate FL

9.000 9.700 9.4009.450 37.550
5T 1 3 4T 2 

2 

Hannah Kozar2272
Tri County NC

9.250 9.625 9.3259.275 37.475
4 2 7 7 3 

3 

Lily Duden1331
KAATS MN

9.300 9.175 9.2259.550 37.250
2* 6 1 8 4T

4T

Mia Dubree1620
NaplesProgressive FL

9.300 9.250 9.2009.500 37.250
2* 4T 2 9 4T

4T

Alenna Holden1007
Fox Valley CE

8.925 9.250 9.4509.100 36.725
9T 4T 8 2T 6 

6 

Baileigh Yates426
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

8.950 8.875 9.5009.375 36.700
7T 7 5 1 7 

7 

Kylee Kincade1507
McAlester Elite OK

8.950 8.500 9.3759.325 36.150
7T 8 6 6 8 

8 

Gabi Kind384
Bayside FL

8.925 8.325 9.4509.000 35.700
9T 9 9 2T 9 

9 

Kendra Mcelroy1786
Phoenix Gym Club WI

9.000 7.000 8.5258.750 33.275
5T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a15 g4
Session: A15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamaria Castro474
Capitol City OH

9.550 9.100 9.5009.825 37.975
1 6 1 2T 1 

1 

Maliyah Ferrera360
Bay City FL

9.200 9.350 9.5009.650 37.700
4 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Hanna Migliaccio358
Bay City FL

8.875 9.300 9.4759.450 37.100
9 4 4 4T 3 

3 

Corrine Sherrod475
Capitol City OH

9.375 8.900 9.3759.325 36.975
2 9 5 7 4 

4 

Kayla Walsh2270
Tri County NC

9.025 9.425 9.4009.000 36.850
5 2 8 6 5 

5 

Dakota Mobbs1510
McAlester Elite OK

8.950 9.200 9.1009.525 36.775
6T 5 3 11 6 

6 

Aaliyah Elbert359
Bay City FL

9.325 9.525 9.4758.400 36.725
3 1 9 4T 7 

7 

Alexandra Berlin1332
KAATS MN

8.950 9.025 9.3009.300 36.575
6T 7 6 8 8 

8 

Jaelene Lee2375
Ultimate FL

8.800 8.575 9.7259.100 36.200
10 11 7 1 9 

9 

Ruby Christensen1054
Goldens CE

8.650 9.000 9.2008.200 35.050
11 8 11 9 10 

10 

Arissa Gutierrez521
CATS - Wellington FG

8.900 8.650 9.1258.350 35.025
8 10 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a15 g5
Session: A15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope Hensley357
Bay City FL

9.425 9.675 9.7509.650 38.500
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Hannah Burke1551
Metrolina NC

9.350 9.350 9.5759.775 38.050
4 3 1 2 2 

2 

Chloe Sylvain356
Bay City FL

9.400 8.900 9.4259.550 37.275
2 8 3T 6 3 

3 

Charlotte Wang1460
Mason Twisters OH

9.375 9.050 9.3509.475 37.250
3 6T 5 7 4 

4 

Mckenzie Lindler1434
Lake Murray SC

8.800 8.750 9.5259.550 36.625
10 9 3T 4 5 

5 

Justine Farrow1006
Fox Valley CE

8.950 9.125 9.5508.650 36.275
8 4 8 3 6 

6 

Jessica Ragan1103
GymDynasty CE

8.850 9.500 9.4758.400 36.225
9 2 9 5 7 

7 

Ekta Lyman2273
Tri County NC

9.100 8.625 9.2509.150 36.125
6 10 6 9 8 

8 

Natalia Kryvonos2237
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.000 9.100 9.0508.800 35.950
7 5 7 11 9 

9 

Juliana Botero520
CATS - Wellington FG

8.775 9.050 9.3258.100 35.250
11 6T 11 8 10 

10 

Journie Cooley2432
Wildcard WI

9.150 8.050 9.0758.350 34.625
5 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 a16 g1
Session: A16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexia Sullo2236
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.525 9.150 9.6509.550 37.875
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Kaelyn Rogers383
Bayside FL

8.900 9.375 9.4509.200 36.925
8T 2 5 3 2 

2 

Mckenzie Lyens382
Bayside FL

9.150 9.525 9.2758.800 36.750
2 1 8 7T 3 

3 

Addison Haas1055
Goldens CE

8.875 9.350 9.5258.900 36.650
10 3 7 2 4T

4T

Cassidy Schulz1509
McAlester Elite OK

8.925 9.025 9.4009.300 36.650
7 7 3 4T 4T

4T

Addie Fox1508
McAlester Elite OK

9.125 9.100 9.3258.750 36.300
3 6 9 6 6 

6 

Rilee Jordan378
Bayside FL

8.900 8.700 9.4009.250 36.250
8T 9 4 4T 7T

7T

Madison Fillingim1776
Paramount GA

9.100 8.950 9.1509.050 36.250
4 8 6 10 7T

7T

Marielvi Blanco2189
Taylor FL

9.025 8.275 9.2009.400 35.900
5 10 2 9 9 

9 

Olivia Nation150
Aim High Academy OK

9.000 9.325 9.2758.250 35.850
6 4 10 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a16 g2
Session: A16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Ingoglia1553
Metrolina NC

9.425 9.800 9.6759.775 38.675
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jayden Counts354
Bay City FL

9.625 9.475 9.6759.050 37.825
1 3 7 1T 2 

2 

Victoria Kastner381
Bayside FL

9.550 9.200 9.4259.350 37.525
2 5 4 6 3 

3 

Isa Spary1467
Mason Twisters OH

9.300 9.300 9.4509.225 37.275
4 4 5T 5 4 

4 

Ila Wall1465
Mason Twisters OH

8.625 9.500 9.3759.225 36.725
9 2 5T 7T 5 

5 

Maya Agustines380
Bayside FL

8.725 8.925 9.4759.550 36.675
7 6 2 3T 6 

6 

Kayden Mcnaughton379
Bayside FL

8.675 8.875 9.3759.475 36.400
8 7 3 7T 7 

7 

Evelyn Walsh-Watson2233
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.000 8.550 9.4758.550 35.575
5 8 8 3T 8 

8 

Annie Smith1102
GymDynasty CE

8.950 7.600 9.0508.300 33.900
6 10 9T 9 9 

9 

Ruby Allen2449
Wolf Den MN

8.375 8.200 8.8008.300 33.675
10 9 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a16 g3
Session: A16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Shumate1555
Metrolina NC

9.050 9.500 9.5509.950 38.050
5T 3 1 2 1T

1T

Ruth Dan1550
Metrolina NC

9.275 9.800 9.5259.450 38.050
1 1 5 3 1T

1T

Nathalie Dumont2235
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.200 8.550 9.6509.700 37.100
2 9 2* 1 3T

3T

Arunima Rao1462
Mason Twisters OH

9.075 8.850 9.4759.700 37.100
4 6 2* 4 3T

3T

Sarah Garrett457
Camden GA

9.050 9.525 9.1009.375 37.050
5T 2 6 9 5 

5 

Caitlin Tracy1461
Mason Twisters OH

8.750 8.950 9.3259.550 36.575
10 5 4 7 6 

6 

Ava Palonis1933
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

9.150 9.075 9.4008.600 36.225
3 4 9 5T 7 

7 

Susannah Murray1774
Paramount GA

9.000 8.625 9.4008.850 35.875
7 8 7 5T 8 

8 

Hollie Koller2448
Wolf Den MN

8.925 8.825 8.8008.750 35.300
8 7 8 10 9 

9 

Savanna Woulfe2447
Wolf Den MN

8.850 7.800 9.1508.500 34.300
9 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a16 g4
Session: A16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Daniels1466
Mason Twisters OH

9.150 8.800 9.4009.550 36.900
2T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Leeanne Hohmann425
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

9.175 9.225 9.3009.000 36.700
1 1 3 4T 2 

2 

Caitlyn Gray2234
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.075 8.575 9.5509.050 36.250
5 6 2 1 3 

3 

Stephanie Lacicero522
CATS - Wellington FG

9.100 8.750 9.3758.750 35.975
4 5 4 3 4 

4 

Emma Lieb2433
Wildcard WI

8.900 9.025 9.1508.700 35.775
7 2 5 7 5 

5 

Sofia Barnes1777
Paramount GA

9.025 8.775 9.2758.200 35.275
6 4 6 6 6 

6 

Asiah Menard1096
GTFL ATHLETICS FL

9.150 8.300 9.3007.900 34.650
2T 7 8 4T 7 

7 

Vanessa Suh2446
Wolf Den MN

8.400 7.800 8.8258.000 33.025
8 8 7 9 8 

8 

Ella Lake2451
Wolf Den MN

8.275 6.550 9.0007.800 31.625
9 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / L6 a16 g5
Session: A16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Laure1689
Northside OZ

9.300 9.650 9.6259.525 38.100
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Madelynne Burke1554
Metrolina NC

9.200 9.525 9.4759.400 37.600
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Bethany Howell1552
Metrolina NC

8.850 9.275 9.3759.100 36.600
8 3 4 6 3 

3 

Megan Bonham1447
LKN Stars NC

9.225 8.800 9.6758.700 36.400
2 6 7 1 4 

4 

Grace Swaile1469
Mason Twisters OH

9.100 9.150 9.4008.675 36.325
4 4 8 4T 5 

5 

Cassidy Coutts2271
Tri County NC

8.900 8.400 9.4009.350 36.050
7 7 3 4T 6 

6 

Laila Elkalani1463
Mason Twisters OH

8.550 9.075 9.2758.750 35.650
10 5 6 7 7 

7 

Clare Swemba541
Central Ohio OH

9.025 8.350 8.7508.350 34.475
5 8 10 9 8 

8 

Mallary Bauman2450
Wolf Den MN

8.950 7.450 8.9509.050 34.400
6 10 5 8 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Zimmers542
Central Ohio OH

8.700 7.850 8.4008.500 33.450
9 9 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 a16 g6
Session: A16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Corso1005
Fox Valley CE

9.325 9.400 9.5509.250 37.525
2 3 2 3 1 

1 

Maegen Weiher1512
McAlester Elite OK

9.000 9.350 9.4009.475 37.225
4 5 1 4 2 

2 

Meggan Hitchens427
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

9.250 9.325 9.6008.800 36.975
3 6 5 1T 3 

3 

Emily Lloyd1556
Metrolina NC

9.550 9.750 8.3509.000 36.650
1 1 3 6 4 

4 

Karen Kramer1468
Mason Twisters OH

8.800 9.550 9.6008.450 36.400
5T 2 6 1T 5 

5 

Rachel Laux1464
Mason Twisters OH

8.800 9.375 9.0258.900 36.100
5T 4 4 5 6 

6 
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